NO.

CB1
CBZ2
CB3
CB4
CBY
CBo
CB/
CB8
CBS
CB1Y
CBI11
CBl1Z2
CB13
CB14
CB15
CBle
CB18
CB19
CB2U
CBZ21
CBZ24
CBZ6
CB2/
CBZ23
CBZ29
CB30Y
CB31
CB3Z
CB33
CB34
CB35
CB36
CB3/
CB38
CB39
CB40
CB41
CB42
CB43
CB44
CB45
CB46
CB47/
CB483
CB49
CBHY
CBol
CBbZ
CBH3
CB54
CBH5
CBo6
CBS/
CB5HY
CBoy

CBol
CBoZ
CB63

CBe4

30
30
30
33
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LIRCUTT BREAKER CODE (CB)

PAGE AMPERE #PREVOST LOCATION

404
30A
40A
404
30A
SUA
SUA
150A
150A
8A
8H
8A
oA
10A
10A
8A
oA
15A
[0A
oA
2UA
1A
8A
oA
20A
oA
8H
6A
oA
104
oA
[9A
6A
1A
2UA
8H
8A
8H
2UA
1DA
1JA
2U0A
1JA
oA
DA
oA
1JA
194
oA
oA
8A
oA
8A
8A
19A

15A
DA
oA

oA

26U /03
8/0690
26U /103
26U /03
8/0690
5260298
26298
260299
260299
261 /91

o61/91

o61/91
o61/90
261/93
261/93
obl /91

o61/91

ob1/93
ob1/93
o6l /90

o61/94

o61/92
2b1/91
261 /90

obl/94

261 /90
261/91
261 /90
261 /90
261/92
Qb1 /90
261/93
261 /90
261 /92

261794

261791
261 /91
261 /91

261794

261 /93
261/92

obl/94

201/92
261 /90
2601/793
261 /90
261/92
261/93
261 /90
261 /90
o6l /91
261/90
261 /91
261 /91
261793

o61/93
o61/92
26l /90

261/90

Page k¢ |

FUNCTION

BAT CPT 12V IGNITION

BAT CPT 12V HOT WIRE

BAT CPT [2VFEED RR JCT BOX

BAT CPT 12V FEED FR JCT BOX

BAT CPT 24V HOT WIRE

BAT CPT 24V FEEDRJI B & STARTER RLY
BAT CPT 24V FEED FJB & INVERTER CPT
BAT CPT A/C JCT BOX & EVAP. FAN

BAT CPT CONDENSER FAN MOTUOR
FR JCT BOX MASTER SWITCH

GALLEY RH HEATING CONTAINER
GALLEY LHHEATING CONTAINER
GALLEY REFRIGERATOR

RR JCT BOX PRE-HEAT WATER HEATER (WEBASTO)
RR JCT BOX PRE-HEAT WATER HEATER
RR JCT BOX ENGINE-RR CTR & START SW
RR JCT BOX ENGINE-FR CTR SW

BAT CPT E.C.M. ODEC 111

BAT CPT £.C.M. DDEC III

BAT CPT 12V IGNITION DDEC 11

BAT CPT V..M. WORLD TRANSMISSION
RR JCT BOX BACK-UP LTS

FR JCT BOX 24V IGN DASH ACCESSORIES
FR JCT BOX 12V IGN. VOLTMETER & SPEEDO-TACHO
FR JCT BOX FLECTRICAL HORNS

FR JCT BOX FIRE ALARM
RR JCT BOX AIR DRYER

FR JCT BOX ETHER COLD START & CRUISE DECEL
FR JCT BOX PARKING BRAKE SW

RR JCT BOX BACK-UP ALARM

FR JCT BOX FOG & HAZARD SW

FR JCT BOX FOG LTS

FR JCT BOX HEAD & MUL TI-FUNC. SW

FR JCT BOX FR MARKER LTS

FR JCT BOX CLEARANCE & IDENT. LTS

FR JCT BOX FR CLEARANCE & IDENT. LTS
RR JCT BOX RR CLEARANCE & IDENT. LTS
RR JCT BOX RR MARKER, TAIL,LICENCE LTS
FR JCT BOX HEADLAMP (HI)

FR JCT BOX HEADLAMP (LO)

FR JCT BOX MUL TI-FUNC. SW (WIPER CTR)
FR JCT BOX FLASHER & HAZARD UNIT

FR JCT BOX CORNERING LTS

FR JCT BOX STAP SW

RR JCT BOX STOP & CYCLOP LTS

RR JCT BOX HAT RACK COMPT. LTS

FR JCT BOX UP WINDSH. WIPER & WASHER
RR JCT BOX LUGGAGE LTS & DOOR AJAR LTS
RR JCT BOX ENGINE COMPT. LTS

RR JCT BOX FR SERVICE COMPT. LTS

RR JCT BOX AILSE LTS

RR JCT BOX EMERGENCY EXIT LTS

FR JCT BOX DASH LTS RHEAQSTAT

FR JCT BOX DRIVER'S, READING & GENERAL - LTS
RR JCT BOX READING LTS RH

RR JCT BOX READING LTS LH

RR JCT BOX GENERAL LTS
ALARM JCT BOX 110V FLUORESCENT LH
ALARM JCT BOX 110V FLUORESCENT RH

CBeb
CBeb
CBe/
CBeS9
CB/0
CB/1
CB/2
CB/3
CB/5
CB/6
CB//
CB/8
CB/9
CB8Y
CB8I
CB8Z
CB83
CB84
CB8Y
CB86
CB88
CB89
CBYY
CB9I
CBYZ
CBY93
CB94
CB9H
CBY96
CB97/
CB498
CB99
CB1UH
CB1UG
CB107/
CB1U9
CB11UY
CB113
CB121

CBIZ2Z2 28 Z20A

CB124

CB12H 32,35 8A
120A
CBlZe 35 9UA

CBlZ6

16
16
1/
16
18
18
18
18

30 30A
30 30A

19
19
19
31
20
28
21
20
27
23
23
23
23
24
24
1
1
2b
26
2b
26
29
27
27
27
23
25
11
28

8

32

LIRCULT BREAKER CODE (CB)

NO. PAGE AMPERE #PREVOST LOCATION

1A
LJA
oA
6A
oA
LA
oA
1DA

40A
4UA
14A
8H
12A
14A
oA
3A
oA
8A
oA
3A
oA
oA
oA
SUA
30A
1JA
1JA
1JA
1JA
19A
oA
1UA
[JA
8A
3A

1JA

20A

oA

261/92
Dbl /92
261/90
261 /90
261/90
2b1/92
261/90
261/93

8 /0690
870690
26U /03
260703

2bl/92
261 /91

261/95
2b1/92
261/90

obl /92
o6l /90
o61/91

o61/90
a261/797
o61/90
o6b1/90
obl /90
870690
8 /0690
a61/92
o61/92
261792
261/92
261/93
261/90
261/92
Del/92
261/91
261/97

261/92

a6l /94

ool /94

261 /90

o6l /91
260299
26298

RR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX

ALARM JCT BOX

FR JCT BOX

A/C JCT BOX
A/C JCT BOX
A/C JCT BOX

Page oz

FUNCTION

24V FLUORESCENT RH

24V FLUORESCENT LH

HOSTESS & PASSENGER CHIME
GALLEY 110V REFRIGERATUOR

A/C & HEAT SW

A/C LOGIC PANEL

A/C COMPRESSOR CLUTCH
WATER PUMP

INVERTER COMPT HEATING CONTAINERS
INVERTER COMPT COFFEE MAKER

A/C JCT BOX
A/C JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX

FR JCT BOX

FR JCT BOX

FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX

FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX

RR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX

FR JCT BOX
BAT CPT

BAT CPT
S.5.JCT PANEL
S5.5.JCT PANEL
S.5.JCT PANEL
S.5.JCT PANEL
S5.5.JCT PANEL
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX

FR JCT BOX

RR JCT BOX

FR JCT BOX

FR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX

RR JCT BOX
BAT CPT
BAT CPT

CONDENSER FAN MOTOR RH
CONDENSER FAN MOTOR LH
DRIVER'S HTR FAN
MIRROR-ADJUST & HEATED SW
DRIVER'S WINDOW-LIFT & LIGHTER
UPPER WINDSHIELD DEFROST
TACHOGRAPH & WATER HEATER TIMER
SUN VISOR
ENTRANCE DOOR (SEDAN) & STEP LTS
LAVATORY PUMP
LAVATORY LTS
LAVATORY FLUORESCENT
FR DESTINATION SIGN
DIGITAL THERMOME TER
KNEELING SYSTEM
SOUND SYSTEM 12V FEEDING
SOUND SYSTEM 24V FEEDING
BACK-UP P.A. REI
CONTROL HEAD REI
AMPLT REI
RADIO REI
SEAT AUDIO SYS. REI
E.C.U. ABS
E.C.U. ABS
E.C.U. ABS
LAVATORY FAN & NIGHT LT
L UGGAGE DOOR LOCK
DOCKING LTS
HEATING WINDSHEILD LH

HEATING WINOSHEILD RH
RADIATOR FAN CLUTCH

POWER SYSTEM (WCL)
HYD. MOTOR PUMP (WCL ST & ST)
HYD. M OTOR PUMP (WCL RICON 9)

PRIEVOST C.

AR inc.
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